
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 April 2022

M M1/2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA GLORIA Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R3, M 3M 2M 6C M2/2/2M. Gatt 507347 12/5257

 2 ARCTIC KINGDOM Weighted points score WPK, 02/04/2022, R7, C 6C 2C 7C M2/2/2O. Langley 520017 18/5296

 3 RITZA DONALD Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R3, M 4M 8P 2P M2/2/1M. Gatt 507349 20/6235

 4 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 12/04/2022, R9, P 6P 1M 5M M2/2/2K. Keys 501339 9/1218

 5 PRIM AND PROPER Weighted points score WPK, 09/04/2022, R2, M 5M 3M 8P M2/1/1D. Smith 500937 24/3206

 6 CRAZY OLD GOAT Weighted points score WPK, 09/04/2022, R2, M 6M 5M 4M M3/1A. Weise 521120 12/3165

1 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 14 April 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHASING FERNANDO Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2C. Watts 538612 10/4206

 2 KEY BOB Last start City winner WPK, 02/04/2022, R2, C 1C 5P 7C 4/1/2H. Rylands 536672 13/5275

 3 TIES THAT BIND Dropping in grade MAT, 21/03/2022, R8, P 7C 3C 4C 4/1/2F. Hurst 543549 9/7260

 4 POWDER FINGER Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R7, P 7P 2C 1P 4/1/1J. Lord 537851 7/5232

 5 FATHER RICK Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 6Y 4/1/1R. Webster 539666 10/2218

 6 IMPRESS BROMELL Last start winner NOW, 21/03/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2B. Mcgovern 544548 4/2237

 7 CHARLIE'S JAR 2 Last start winner TEM, 10/04/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 2C 5/2A. Dwyer 538039 7/2223

 8 SERENGETI Last start winner WPK, 06/04/2022, R8, P 1P 4C 2P 5/1B. Wakem 538352 7/3196

 9 JOSEPH'S COAT Last start winner TEM, 10/04/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 2C 5/2A. Dwyer 538038 4/2188

 10 CHOO CHOO TRAIN Last start winner WPK, 13/04/2022, R1, P 1P 3C 3P 5/4V. Sultana 548202 1/0144

 11 MOWSKI STAR Last start placegetter GBN, 08/04/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1D. Warren 542061 4/3288

 12 ZIPPING RUBBLE Last start placegetter WPK, 30/03/2022, R4, P 2P 2C 1P 5/2J. Magri 538108 5/2286

 13 OCULAR Last start placegetter MAT, 04/04/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3M. Sultana 538654 3/1260

 14 SHADY'S ROCKET Last start placegetter GOS, 12/04/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4M. Dunphy 544772 2/0240

 15 TURBO CASH Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R11, P 2P 1Y 1Y 5/4N. Hand 543148 5/0232

 16 LEPIDOPTERA Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4A. Wade 541893 6/0228

 17 LADY ON FIRE Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R2, P 3P 5C 3C 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0206

 18 BLESS SHOE Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2D. Sultana 540612 3/2204

 19 THAT'S MY GUY Last start placegetter BUL, 12/04/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3J. Richardson 542156 3/1189

 20 ZIPPING RAMONA Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4T. Simmons 529851 2/0177

 21 LAGOON CLISSOLD Last start placegetter GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 3P 5/3R. Webster 539665 3/1175

 22 LUCKY FERNANDO Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3W. Sugars 540272 3/1162

 23 TEN HUT Last start placegetter GBN, 08/04/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 5Y 5/4W. White 546121 1/0150

 24 BUGATTI LEAP Last start placegetter GOS, 12/04/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4F. Xuereb 540914 1/0147

 25 ESPECIALLY RARE Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4T. Rees 547186 1/0140

 26 KNIGHTED SHADOW Last start placegetter GOS, 08/04/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 5Y 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 4/0129

 27 TIGER JACK Last start Provincial winner DAP, 17/03/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3J. Lord 540279 4/2244

 28 UNO HERRERA 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 12/04/2022, R8, P 5P 7C 5C 5/1R. Brewer 526585 9/4198

 29 MURRAY'S WAY Dropping in grade WPK, 13/04/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3C 5/1G. Borg 532517 8/6191

 30 LOCHINVAR LONA Weighted points score WPK, 09/04/2022, R3, C 2C 1C 1P 5/4R. King 538621 6/1306

 31 GOOD ODDS EMMA Weighted points score WPK, 09/04/2022, R5, C 5C 1P 2P 5/3F. Hurst 543545 5/2296
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TWO PARS Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2J. Baxter 534357 5/2243

 33 THIRSTY COLLEY Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2G. Sheather 544493 5/2201

 34 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R8, P 4P 1Y 1Y 5/3S. Pulbrook 533374 10/1194

 35 SHINYA Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 1C 5/2G. Hore 543653 5/3188

 36 STAR GLITTER Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R7, P 4P 3C 4P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/5182

 37 ALICE UNCHAINED Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 2C 5/2T. Rees 535161 3/2181

 38 OUR AMELIA Weighted points score WPK, 23/03/2022, R8, P 6P 2C 1P 5/3J. Magri 543858 2/1181

 39 WINLOCK LYNETTE Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3G. Sheather 540622 4/1163

 40 LAGOON CAMILE Weighted points score BUL, 05/04/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 6P 5/2R. Webster 539661 4/2159

 41 JENNY HAWKE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 5C 5/4G. Hore 543197 1/0147

 42 PLODDER Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R3, P 4P 2C 4P 5/3R. Walters 522200 5/1142

 43 CALVIN Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4F. Xuereb 537891 1/0135

 44 REDHEAD RIDER Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 2C 5/3T. Vella 539669 6/1130

 45 GUELPH Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 5/4M. Gatt 548723 1/0124

 46 YOU KNOW WHY Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1P. Azzopardi 522891 6/5102

 47 PENNY HAWKE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 6C 5/4G. Hore 543198 1/0101

 48 DUBROVNIK Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 3Y 5/2T. Vella 527598 7/296

 49 KRAKATOAN Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1S. Hazlett 535459 6/496

 50 MISS FREE REIGN Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4J. Richardson 542154 1/088

 51 LEAPLING Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4D. Swain 543290 1/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS BROMELL Last start winner NOW, 21/03/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2B. Mcgovern 544548 4/2237

 2 CHARLIE'S JAR 2 Last start winner TEM, 10/04/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 2C 5/2A. Dwyer 538039 7/2223

 3 SERENGETI Last start winner WPK, 06/04/2022, R8, P 1P 4C 2P 5/1B. Wakem 538352 7/3196

 4 JOSEPH'S COAT Last start winner TEM, 10/04/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 2C 5/2A. Dwyer 538038 4/2188

 5 CHOO CHOO TRAIN Last start winner WPK, 13/04/2022, R1, P 1P 3C 3P 5/4V. Sultana 548202 1/0144

 6 MOWSKI STAR Last start placegetter GBN, 08/04/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1D. Warren 542061 4/3288

 7 ZIPPING RUBBLE Last start placegetter WPK, 30/03/2022, R4, P 2P 2C 1P 5/2J. Magri 538108 5/2286

 8 OCULAR Last start placegetter MAT, 04/04/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3M. Sultana 538654 3/1260

 9 SHADY'S ROCKET Last start placegetter GOS, 12/04/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4M. Dunphy 544772 2/0240

 10 TURBO CASH Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R11, P 2P 1Y 1Y 5/4N. Hand 543148 5/0232

 11 LEPIDOPTERA Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4A. Wade 541893 6/0228

 12 LADY ON FIRE Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R2, P 3P 5C 3C 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0206

 13 BLESS SHOE Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2D. Sultana 540612 3/2204

 14 THAT'S MY GUY Last start placegetter BUL, 12/04/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3J. Richardson 542156 3/1189

 15 ZIPPING RAMONA Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4T. Simmons 529851 2/0177

 16 LAGOON CLISSOLD Last start placegetter GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 3P 5/3R. Webster 539665 3/1175

 17 LUCKY FERNANDO Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3W. Sugars 540272 3/1162

 18 TEN HUT Last start placegetter GBN, 08/04/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 5Y 5/4W. White 546121 1/0150

 19 BUGATTI LEAP Last start placegetter GOS, 12/04/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4F. Xuereb 540914 1/0147

 20 ESPECIALLY RARE Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4T. Rees 547186 1/0140

 21 KNIGHTED SHADOW Last start placegetter GOS, 08/04/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 5Y 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 4/0129

 22 TIGER JACK Last start Provincial winner DAP, 17/03/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3J. Lord 540279 4/2244

 23 UNO HERRERA 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 12/04/2022, R8, P 5P 7C 5C 5/1R. Brewer 526585 9/4198

 24 MURRAY'S WAY Dropping in grade WPK, 13/04/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3C 5/1G. Borg 532517 8/6191

 25 LOCHINVAR LONA Weighted points score WPK, 09/04/2022, R3, C 2C 1C 1P 5/4R. King 538621 6/1306

 26 GOOD ODDS EMMA Weighted points score WPK, 09/04/2022, R5, C 5C 1P 2P 5/3F. Hurst 543545 5/2296

 27 TWO PARS Weighted points score GOS, 08/04/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2J. Baxter 534357 5/2243

 28 THIRSTY COLLEY Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2G. Sheather 544493 5/2201

 29 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R8, P 4P 1Y 1Y 5/3S. Pulbrook 533374 10/1194

 30 SHINYA Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 1C 5/2G. Hore 543653 5/3188

 31 STAR GLITTER Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R7, P 4P 3C 4P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/5182
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ALICE UNCHAINED Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 2C 5/2T. Rees 535161 3/2181

 33 OUR AMELIA Weighted points score WPK, 23/03/2022, R8, P 6P 2C 1P 5/3J. Magri 543858 2/1181

 34 WINLOCK LYNETTE Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3G. Sheather 540622 4/1163

 35 LAGOON CAMILE Weighted points score BUL, 05/04/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 6P 5/2R. Webster 539661 4/2159

 36 JENNY HAWKE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 5C 5/4G. Hore 543197 1/0147

 37 PLODDER Weighted points score MAT, 11/04/2022, R3, P 4P 2C 4P 5/3R. Walters 522200 5/1142

 38 CALVIN Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4F. Xuereb 537891 1/0135

 39 REDHEAD RIDER Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 2C 5/3T. Vella 539669 6/1130

 40 GUELPH Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 5/4M. Gatt 548723 1/0124

 41 YOU KNOW WHY Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1P. Azzopardi 522891 6/5102

 42 PENNY HAWKE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 6C 5/4G. Hore 543198 1/0101

 43 DUBROVNIK Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 3Y 5/2T. Vella 527598 7/296

 44 KRAKATOAN Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1S. Hazlett 535459 6/496

 45 MISS FREE REIGN Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4J. Richardson 542154 1/088

 46 LEAPLING Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4D. Swain 543290 1/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPECIAL BLEND Last start winner NOW, 11/04/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5C 1/2A. Dwyer 538037 15/13326

 2 MERCY DASH Last start placegetter CAS, 07/04/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 6P 1/2N. Creighton 532544 17/6279

 3 SHE'S A PEARL Last start City winner WPK, 09/04/2022, R8, C 1C 1C 1C 1/2J. Lord 541248 19/16504

 4 GOOD ODDS CASH 3 Weighted points score WPK, 09/04/2022, R8, C 2C 2C 2C 1/2F. Hurst 537878 18/15444

 5 MAGIC FLAME Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 1C 3/1/2M. Ivers 545351 7/6326

 6 RED HOT MOUSE Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Vanderburg 531129 9/6252

 7 ZIPPING DEMAND Weighted points score WPK, 09/04/2022, R9, C 5C 2C 3C 3/1/1J. Magri 528601 10/8238
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEXICAN BANDIT Last start placegetter WPK, 06/04/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1J. Lord 552018 0/0112

 2 ROMANTIC STYLE Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R1, P 3P 6P M/1G. Borg 543664 0/083

 3 SPRING POLAR Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R1, P 2P 7P (FEL)P M/1M. Hardman 544668 0/079

 4 ZIPPING RANDY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 11/04/2022, R2, P

GBN, 08/04/2022, R1, P

NOW, 04/04/2022, R2, P

2P 3P 3P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/0106

 5 JEBRYNAH ASTRA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 06/04/2022, R2, Y 5Y 3Y 5P M/1S. Pulbrook 544580 0/0142

 6 CANYA WILDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 23/03/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 2P M/1J. Lord 548573 0/0134

 7 RICH MAN'S WORLD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 06/04/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 7P M/1S. Hazlett 544671 0/076

 8 ANOTHER FAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 01/04/2022, R2, Y 6Y 8P 2Y M/1S. Francis 536369 0/070

 9 WITHOUT GLORY Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 13/04/2022, R1, P 4P M/1O. Langley 550860 0/058

 10 COOPER'S HAWK Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 08/04/2022, R1, P 4P M/1L. Galea 550857 0/058

 11 STUNNING ETHICS Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 13/04/2022, R1, P 7P M/1D. Smith 547220 0/033

 12 JACK HAWKE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 4P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/073

 13 FAY MERCURY Weighted points score BUL, 12/04/2022, R1, P 7P 5Y 6P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/056

 14 WITHOUT POWER Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R1, P 8P 4P M/1O. Langley 550858 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P NG 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILING HOME Last start Provincial winner WPK, 13/04/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2S. Carr 532487 11/4249

 2 ZIGGY STARDUST Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R1, C 5C 1C 4P 4/1/2A. Campton 534219 10/3170

 3 TATUM Last start placegetter GOS, 08/04/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4186

 4 CAWBOURNE TURVEY Last start placegetter WPK, 13/04/2022, R8, P 2P 5C 8P 5/1J. Lord 535121 8/3154

 5 JENNY HAWKE 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 11/04/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 5C 5/4G. Hore 543197 1/0147

 6 PARIS AND ROME Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R8, P 6P 6C 4C 5/2T. Rees 531306 5/3219

 7 MONKEY BOOM 3 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R7, C 3C 4P 4P 5/4A. Langman 540150 2/0182

 8 PENNY HAWKE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 6C 5/4G. Hore 543198 1/0101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P 1 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL ALLY Weighted points score DUB, 15/03/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 1/1S. Pulbrook 533377 13/9305
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 April 2022

P 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE THREAT Last start winner GOS, 12/04/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1M. Dunphy 544768 4/3243

 2 AMBROSIA TUX Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1B. King 545570 4/3132
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